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ROUND STYLE REAR LAMPS

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Cable Length ECE Reg.

26004N-1 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 200mm 6, 7

26004N-2 12/24V ✓ ✓ 200mm 6, 23

26004N-3 12/24V ✓ ✓ 200mm 6, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. License Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg.

26010HL-V 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 4, 6, 7

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg.

26002AR 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 300mm 3, 6, 7

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Cable Length ECE Reg.

26011K-1 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 400mm 6, 7

26011K-2 12/24V ✓ ✓ 400mm 6, 23

Part No Voltage Reverse Fog Cable Length ECE Reg.

26018C-BV 12/24V ✓ 200mm 23

26018R-1BV 12/24V ✓ 200mm 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Cable Length ECE Reg.

LAPCV108 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 250mm 6, 7

LAPCV109 12/24V ✓ ✓ 250mm 23, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Connector ECE Reg.

LAPCV107 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ Terminal 6, 7

26004N-1 LAPCV101

26011K-1

LAPCV108

LAPCV107

26011K-2

LAPCV109

26004N-2 LAPCV10226004N-3

26002AR

26018C-BV 26018R-1BV

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

26010HL-V

SQUARE & COMBINATION LAMPS

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog License Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg.

LAPCV101 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 4, 6, 7

LAPCV102 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 23, 38

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

Ø122mm

105mm

95mm

70mm

24mm

17mm

104mm

102mm

102mm

45mm

45mm

100mm

150mm

26.9mm

80mm

28.4mm

40.5mm

104mm

Ø140mm

45mm M6

85.5mm

15mm

45mm

M6

43
m

m

61
m
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SQUARE & COMBINATION LAMPS SQUARE & COMBINATION LAMPS

LAPCV103

LAPCV105 LAPCV106 LAPCV110 LAPCV111

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

26000RAC-BV LAPCV10426000RAR-1BV

26001AR-BV LAPCV112

RH model shown illuminated

PROGRESSIVE

 
INDICATION

WITH

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Cable Length ECE Reg

26000RAC-BV 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 400mm 6, 7, 23

26000RAR-1BV 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 400mm 6, 7, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg

LAPCV104 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 6, 7, 23, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg

LAPCV112 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 300mm 3, 6, 7, 23

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Side Reflex Connector ECE Reg

26006RH 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 7 Pin 3, 6, 7, 23, 38, 91

26006LH 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 7 Pin 3, 6, 7, 23, 38, 91

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Cable Length ECE Reg

LAPCV110 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 250mm 6, 7

LAPCV111 12/24V ✓ ✓ 250mm 23, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Cable Length ECE Reg

26001AR-BV 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ 400mm 6, 7

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg

LAPCV103 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 6, 7, 23, 38

Part No Voltage Stop Tail D.I. Reverse Fog Reflex Cable Length ECE Reg

LAPCV105 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 6, 7, 23, 38

LAPCV106 12/24V ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm 3, 6, 7, 23, 38

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

Optional chrome bracket available

283mm

100mm

29mm

26
m

m

116mm

296mm

142mm

152mm

63mm

45
m

m

M6

294mm

191mm

120mm
108mm

19mm
16mm

39
m

m

150mm

39mm

155mm

450.5mm

50mm
23mm

10
2m

m

37
m

m

116mm
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MARKER & OUTLINE LAMPS STALK LAMPS

LAPCV211-K

26258AK-V

LAPCV212-K

26258RK-V

LAPCV213-K

26258CK-V

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

LAPCV211

LAPCV201

LAPCV212

LAPCV202

LAPCV213

LAPCV203

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

26258A-V 26258R-V 26258C-V

36.2mm

50mm
30mm

74.3mm

84mm

102mm

45.5mm

14.2mm
46.6mm

16
6.

8m
m

37.7mm

172.4mm

10
4.

8m
m

500mm cable  
w/PRS connector

LAPCV304-L
LAPCV304-RLAPCV303-R

26550-2VLH

26550-2VRH

LAPCV303-L

Part No Voltage Colour Position Reflex Bracket Cable Length ECE Reg.

LAPCV211-K 12/24V Amber Side ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 91

LAPCV212-K 12/24V Red Rear ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 7

LAPCV213-K 12/24V White Front ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 7

LAPCV211 12/24V Amber Side ✓ 250mm 3, 91

LAPCV212 12/24V Red Rear ✓ 250mm 3, 7

LAPCV213 12/24V White Front ✓ 250mm 3, 7

Part No Voltage Colour Position Reflex Bracket Cable Length ECE Reg.

26258AK-V 12/24V Amber Side ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 91

26258RK-V 12/24V Red Rear ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 7

26258CK-V 12/24V White Front ✓ ✓ 250mm 3, 7

26258A-V 12/24V Amber Side ✓ 250mm 3, 91

26258R-V 12/24V Red Rear ✓ 250mm 3, 7

26258C-V 12/24V White Front ✓ 250mm 3, 7

Part No Voltage Handed Front Rear Side Cable Length ECE Reg.

LAPCV301 12/24V Both ✓ ✓ 7

LAPCV302-L 12/24V Left ✓ ✓ 370mm 7

LAPCV302-R 12/24V Right ✓ ✓ 370mm 7

LAPCV303-L 12/24V Left ✓ ✓ 320mm 7

LAPCV303-R 12/24V Right ✓ ✓ 320mm 7

LAPCV304-L 12/24V Left ✓ ✓ ✓ 250mm 7, 91

LAPCV304-R 12/24V Right ✓ ✓ ✓ 250mm 7, 91

26550-2VLH 12/24V Left ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm w/PRS 7, 91

26550-2VRH 12/24V Right ✓ ✓ ✓ 500mm w/PRS 7, 91

Part No Voltage Colour Position Cable Length ECE Reg.

LAPCV201 12/24V Amber Side 500mm 91

LAPCV202 12/24V Red Rear 500mm 7

LAPCV203 12/24V White Front 500mm 7

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

ECE 
Approved

3 YEAR
WARRANTY

ECE 
Approved

110mm

110mm

148.6mm
78.3mm

61.5mm

24mm

54mm

148mm
70mm

43mm

45
m

m
15

9m
m

74
m
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6m
m

10
4m
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12
9m

m
9m

m
30

m
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30mm

50mm

94mm

94mm

38
m

m
20

.7
m

m

82
m

m

45
m

m

Ø5.4mm

LAPCV302-R

LAPCV302-L

60
˚

16
0m

m

142mm
70mm

43mm

45
m

m
30

m
m

12
9m

m
9m

m

Ø60.4mm

LAPCV301

86mm

72mm

8m
m

37
.1

m
m

44
.3

m
m

67
.2

m
m

Ø5mm

R3
0m

m

Ø60.4mm

Ø26.5mm

32
m

m

59.8mm

37
.8

m
m
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LAMPS & REFLECTORS INTERIOR LAMPS

87mm

38.5mm

38.3mm

40mm

87mm

38.5mm

38.3mm

40mm

87mm

38.5mm

38.3mm

40mm

26256CK-G

47001A 47001R 47001C

R10

R10

R10

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

2 YEAR
WARRANTY

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

LAPCV403
LAPCV401-S

LAPCV402

Part No Colour Adhesive Mount ECE Reg.

47001A Amber ✓ 3

47001R Red ✓ 3

47001C White ✓ 3

Part No Voltage Effective Lumen Number of LEDs Switch IP Rating Cable Length 

LAPCV401 12/24V 720 51 IP67 180mm

LAPCV401-S 12/24V 720 51 ✓ IP67 180mm

LAPCV402 12/24V 630 42 IP67 180mm

LAPCV402-S 12/24V 630 42 ✓ IP67 180mm

Part No Voltage Effective Lumen Number of LEDs Length A Switch Cable Length

22785CKS-WV 12/24V 380 9 245mm ✓ 100mm

22776CKS-WV 12/24V 600 18 400mm ✓ 100mm

22762S-12V 12V 378 27 555mm ✓ 100mm

22762S-24V 24V 378 27 555mm ✓ 100mm
Part No Voltage License Cable Length ECE Reg.

26256CK-G 12/24V ✓ 450mm 4

Part No Voltage Effective Lumen Number of LEDs IP Rating Cable Length

LAPCV403 12/24V 75 2 IP67 200mm

5 YEAR
WARRANTY

ECE 
Approved

Courtesy Light

Reflectors

Number Plate Lamp

30mm

51.8mm

30mm
15

.9
m

m

Ø130mm

186mm

66mm

16mm

18.5mm

ANCILLIARY LAMPS & REFLECTORS


